1-800-554-2243 test@sbsbattery.comwww.sbsbattery.com
BA
TT
ER
Y
CO
ND
UC

21-800-554-2243 test@sbsbattery.comwww.sbsbattery.com
BATTERY CONDUCTANCE TESTER
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
SBS-6800 Battery conductance tester
Accessory Ordering Information
Part No. Description
6800-CLAMPS Replacement clamp probes set
6800-RC Replacement clamp red
6800-BC Replacement clamp black
6800-PROBES Replacement pin probe set
6800-PR Replacement probe red
6800-PB Replacement probe black
6800-CABLE Replacement test cable
6800-TIPS Replacement waffle probe tips
6800-PIN-TIPS Long sharp pin tips for probe set
6800-PROBE-EXT Probe extender rod Kit
6800-CHARGER Battery charger for unit
6800-CHARGE-CRADLE External battery charging cradle
6800-BATTERY Spare NiMH battery pack
6800-PRINTER Infrared printer
6800-USB USB drive
6800-USB-CABLE USB cable
6800-CLAMP-CABLE-LONG Custom clamp cable set (call for quote)
6800-PROBE-CABLE-LONG Custom pin cable set (call for quote)
SBS-6800 Includes